KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTC(2) 525/15
APPOINTMENT CHART

Lower Division Typist
Various Departments

Name of Post

Name of Department

Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy
No. of Vacancies reported

Date of Advice : 30.03.2019
PENDING TURNS
TPO 1) MR XI 80 M
1) 2)MR XI 82 E/T/B
NCA NIL
NJD NIL

Main Rotation stands at MR XI 83 OC already filled

15.02.2019 to 12.03.2019,
( 3F+ 7 NJD) (10 vacancies)

Rotation as

Sl. Rank |} .
No Name & Address No Community approved by the Remarks
Commission
MR XI 84 SC TPO to keep 50% Rule
GOPIKA G S
G S VIHAR, BHOOTHAKULAM R k
an .
1 | xorLLam, BHOOTHAKULAM () MR XI 85 OC Police
No. 200
2 HASEENA HA GAR 23 Rank (Muslim ) | NJD Compensation to Collegiate
THENGAZHIKAM, IKYA NAGAR . .
VADAKKEVILA No. 262 MR X1 56 M .adV1sed Education
VADAKKEVILA PO on 11.12.18 is now
KOLLAM, 691010 satisfied
3 S%{:RIZ’{EI\I;AR f;/[ANZIL EDAVANAKONAM Rank | (Muslim) NJD Compensation to | Social Justice
VELLALLOOR | No. 289 MR X 96 M advised
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695601 on 11.12.18 is now
satisfied
4 | DRISYAR 2§<§nk No. | (Ezhava) NJD Compensation to Municipal
RAVINIVAS, PULLUTHOTTAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, MR XI 2 E/T/B Common
VANCHIYOOR 695102 adVlsed on 11.12.18 Service
is now satisfied
5 i‘EABE%%EIk NEAR  CRPE  CAMP Rank | (Muslim) NJD Compensation to Police
PALLIPPURAM | No. 311 MR XI 46 M advised
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, on 11.12.2018 is
PALLIPPURAM, 695316 tisfied
Communication Address now satustied.
SHABEER MANZIL,
ANDOORKONAM,THIRUVANANTHAPU
RAM, ANDOORKONAM PO 695584




6 | SAJEENAS Rank (Muslim ) | MR XI 80 M TPO now Vigilance &
SAJEENA MANZIL, No. 364 . .
ASSEMBLYMUKKU ' satisfied Anti
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, Corruption
KUDAVOOR P O 695313 Bureau
Communication Address
AL JASMIN MANZIL,

PULIPPARA,
PANGODE PO
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695609
MR XI 86 M TPO to keep 50% Rule

7 | SAJINAUM Rank MR XI 87 OC Judicial (Civil)
ALIYOTTUKONATHU PUTHAN No. 202
VEEDU, NEAR BLOCK OFFICE )

MALAYINKEEZH P O
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM -
PIN-695571

8 | SARANYAMS (Rank No. | (VISWAKARM | NJD Comp. to MR XI Police
KANNANTAZHIKOM, VILABHAGOM A) .

NEDUNGANDA P O 216) 70 V advised on
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695307 05.01.2019

9 |SIMIMA (Supp. SCCC- NJD Com. to MR XI| Economics &
MAILADIKUNNEL, List - ox Christian : i
KOOTHATTUKULAM R 2) PULAYA 48 SCCC adywed on Statistics
KIZHAKOMBU P O 11.12.18 1S now
ERNAKULAM - 686 662 satisfied

10 | SMITHAM (Rank  No. (-) NJD Comp. to MR XI | Social Justice
ARATHYIL PUTHEN VEEDU, HOSPITAL | 204) )

IN PARASALA 61 OC advised on
PARASALA PO 28.01.2018 is now
TRIVANDRUM, ,695502 tisfied
Communication Address satistie
ROHINI KOLAKKODE JN, IRNCHAYAM
VENKAVILA NEDUMANGAD,
TRIVANDRUM,
IRINCHAYAM P O ,695561
OC/BC Position
OC | BC| NJD | LPE PH Total
B D (0]
Previous | g5 | 65 72 16 9 227
Present 2 1 07 10
Grand
66 79 9 237
Total 67

Details of Unfilled Turns of Communities : Nil

For DISTRICT OFFICER
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM




	Various Departments
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	LPE
	PH
	Total
	B
	D
	O
	65

	65
	72
	16
	9
	227
	2
	1
	07
	10
	67

	66
	79
	16
	9
	237



