KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTC(2) 525/15

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : Lower Division Typist Name of Department : Various Departments

Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy : 15.02.2019 to 12.03.2019, No. of Vacancies reported : (3 F + 7 NJD) (10 vacancies)

Date of Advice : 30.03.2019

PENDING TURNS

TPO : 1) MR XI 80 M

1) 2) MR XI 82 E/T/B

NCA : NIL NJD : NIL

Main Rotation stands at MR XI 83 OC already filled

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks				
	MR XI 84 SC TPO to keep 50% Rule								
1	GOPIKA G S G S VIHAR, BHOOTHAKULAM KOLLAM, BHOOTHAKULAM	Rank No. 200	(-)	MR XI 85 OC	Police				
2	HASEENA H A THENGAZHIKAM, IKYA NAGAR 23 VADAKKEVILA VADAKKEVILA P O KOLLAM, 691010	Rank No. 262	(Muslim)	NJD Compensation to MR X1 56 M advised on 11.12.18 is now satisfied	Collegiate Education				
3	SHAMNA R SHAMEER MANZIL, EDAVANAKONAM, VELLALLOOR THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695601	Rank No. 289	(Muslim)	NJD Compensation to MR X 96 M advised on 11.12.18 is now satisfied	Social Justice				
4	DRISYA R RAVINIVAS, PULLUTHOTTAM THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, VANCHIYOOR 695102	Rank No. 229	(Ezhava)	NJD Compensation to MR XI 2 E/T/B advised on 11.12.18 is now satisfied	Municipal Common Service				
5	SHABEER B L AL HUDHA, NEAR CRPF CAMP, PALLIPPURAM THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, PALLIPPURAM, 695316 Communication Address SHABEER MANZIL, ANDOORKONAM,THIRUVANANTHAPU RAM, ANDOORKONAM PO 695584	Rank No. 311	(Muslim)	NJD Compensation to MR XI 46 M advised on 11.12.2018 is now satisfied.	Police				

6	SAJEENA S SAJEENA MANZIL, ASSEMBLYMUKKU THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, KUDAVOOR P O 695313 Communication Address AL JASMIN MANZIL, PULIPPARA, PANGODE PO THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695609	Rank No. 364	(Muslim)	MR XI 80 M TPO now satisfied	Vigilance & Anti Corruption Bureau				
	MR XI 86 M TPO to keep 50% Rule								
7	SAJINA U M ALIYOTTUKONATHU PUTHAN VEEDU, NEAR BLOCK OFFICE MALAYINKEEZH P O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM - PIN-695571	Rank No. 202		MR XI 87 OC	Judicial (Civil)				
8	SARANYA M S KANNANTAZHIKOM, VILABHAGOM NEDUNGANDA P O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695307	(Rank No. 216)	(VISWAKARM A)	NJD Comp. to MR XI 70 V advised on 05.01.2019	Police				
9	SIMI M A MAILADIKUNNEL, KOOTHATTUKULAM KIZHAKOMBU P O ERNAKULAM - 686 662	(Supp. List - ox R- 4)	SCCC- Christian PULAYA	NJD Com. to MR XI 48 SCCC advised on 11.12.18 is now satisfied	Economics & Statistics				
10	SMITHA M ARATHYIL PUTHEN VEEDU, HOSPITAL JN PARASALA PARASALA P O TRIVANDRUM, ,695502 Communication Address ROHINI KOLAKKODE JN, IRNCHAYAM VENKAVILA NEDUMANGAD, TRIVANDRUM, IRINCHAYAM P O ,695561	(Rank No. 204)	(-)	NJD Comp. to MR XI 61 OC advised on 28.01.2018 is now satisfied	Social Justice				

OC/BC Position

<u>OC/DC I Usition</u>								
	OC	ВС	NJD	LPE	РН			Total
					В	D	0	
Previous	6 5	65	72	16		9		227
Present	2	1	07					10
Grand Total	67	66	79	16		9		237

Details of Unfilled Turns of Communities: Nil

For DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM